Products:
Molded Power Chokes
Multilayer Chip Inductors
Lan Transformer
RF Passive / Antennas
Automotive
Certifications:
ISO9001

MMD-04BZ-SERIES-V1-RU
■ Electrical Performance
Part number
Inductance
±20%@0A
(μH)
Rdc
(mΩ)
Heat rating
current (Idc)1
DC amps (A)
Saturation
current (Isat)2
DC amps (A) Typ. Max.
MMD-04BZ-R10M-V1-RU 0.1 4.5 5.0 11.0 35.0
MMD-04BZ-R22M-V1-RU 0.22 7.3 8.0 13.0 24.0
MMD-04BZ-R33M-V1-RU 0.33 9.6 13.0 9.0 18.0
MMD-04BZ-R47M-V1-RU 0.47 16.0 18.0 5.6 11.5
MMD-04BZ-1R0M-V1-RU 1.0 33.0 37.0 3.75 8.5
MMD-04BZ-1R2M-V1-RU 1.2 41.0 48.0 3.1 7.0
MMD-04BZ-1R5M-V1-RU 1.5 43.3 46.3 5.1 6.1
MMD-04BZ-2R2M-V1-RU 2.2 80.0 90.0 2.85 6.0
Test frequency: 100 KHz, 0.25V.
Test instruments: Inductance/saturation current: Keysight 4285A or equivalent.
Rdc: ADEX AX1152D or equivalent.
Notes: